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Women / 3 / Bats
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Dorogusker321
Twisters

9.250 8.950 9.0759.200 36.475
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Annika Durham354
Gymtowne

9.175 8.850 8.9758.825 35.825
3 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Jayna Guevara355
Gymtowne

9.400 8.100 9.2259.075 35.800
1 6T 2 1 3 

3 

Josephine Kearns343
Gymtowne

8.825 9.100 8.7508.175 34.850
6 1 6 5 4 

4 

Sasha Frank352
Gymtowne

8.675 8.100 8.6508.850 34.275
10 6T 3 6 5 

5 

Malia Alvarado317
Twisters

9.000 8.350 8.9757.700 34.025
4T 4 7 3T 6 

6 

Naama Shneorson326
Twisters

8.700 8.125 8.4508.575 33.850
8T 5 5 7 7 

7 

Malika McClain350
Gymtowne

8.700 7.300 8.3507.450 31.800
8T 10 8T 9 8 

8 

Brianna Meredith306
CYC Gymnastics

9.000 7.725 8.4255.825 30.975
4T 9 11 8 9 

9 

Jaya Miller349
Gymtowne

8.200 7.825 7.8506.475 30.350
11 8 10 10 10 

10 

Barbara Ibrahim303
CYC Gymnastics

8.775 0.000 7.7507.450 23.975
7 11 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Cats
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Jacobi322
Twisters

9.275 9.300 9.2258.950 36.750
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Naomi Wagner329
Twisters

9.200 9.000 8.9509.225 36.375
2 2 1 5 2 

2 

Jaydn Gee345
Gymtowne

8.800 8.550 9.2509.200 35.800
6 3 2 1 3 

3 

Sofie Gelzleichter353
Gymtowne

8.950 7.825 9.0008.800 34.575
5 7 4 3T 4 

4 

Brooke Wangenheim336
GymWorld

8.700 8.000 8.9008.175 33.775
8 6 5 6 5 

5 

Mariana Aiello301
CYC Gymnastics

8.725 8.200 9.0007.825 33.750
7 5 6 3T 6 

6 

Julia Ty311
CYC Gymnastics

9.150 8.275 8.2257.600 33.250
3 4 7 8 7 

7 

Sabrina Wolfson377
GymWorld

9.125 7.725 8.7257.300 32.875
4 8 8 7 8 

8 

Hannah Jackson376
GymWorld

8.225 7.200 6.7507.025 29.200
10 10 9 10 9 

9 

Gabriella Mormorunni332
GymWorld

8.275 7.375 6.8006.525 28.975
9 9 11 9 10 

10 

Natalja Vazquez337
GymWorld

8.000 6.700 6.5506.675 27.925
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Ghosts
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sharona Schwab325
Twisters

9.300 9.125 8.9259.400 36.750
1 1 1 7 1 

1 

Lucia Diffenbaugh319
Twisters

9.225 8.850 9.4509.125 36.650
2 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Amayah Chang318
Twisters

9.025 8.950 8.9759.125 36.075
6 2 2T 6 3 

3 

Nhoelle Rocero356
Gymtowne

9.200 8.875 9.3008.650 36.025
3 3 5 2 4 

4 

Camryn Tobias347
Gymtowne

9.075 8.825 9.1758.900 35.975
5 5 4 4 5 

5 

Madelleine Lugue346
Gymtowne

8.725 8.800 9.1508.450 35.125
10 6 8 5 6 

6 

Jamie Klein342
GymWorld

8.925 8.450 9.2507.875 34.500
8 8 11 3 7 

7 

Lucy Lamborn304
CYC Gymnastics

9.000 8.475 8.6258.000 34.100
7 7 10 9 8 

8 

Maya Sell344
Gymtowne

8.700 7.825 8.9008.475 33.900
11 11 7 8 9 

9 

Josie Miller348
Gymtowne

8.350 8.175 8.5508.525 33.600
13 9 6 11 10 

10 

Sterling Fischer334
GymWorld

8.800 7.375 8.2508.325 32.750
9 13 9 13 11 

11 

Hailey Connery330
GymWorld

9.150 8.000 8.5756.950 32.675
4 10 13 10 12 

12 

Isabella Micucci331
GymWorld

8.650 7.775 8.5007.500 32.425
12 12 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Goblins
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gwyneth Do320
Twisters

9.300 9.275 9.0509.625 37.250
3T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Brianna Calibo371
Gymtowne

9.425 8.550 9.4758.925 36.375
1 5T 4 1 2 

2 

Isabelle Wofse312
CYC Gymnastics

9.025 8.600 9.2009.350 36.175
6 4 2 3 3 

3 

Angeleen Martija305
CYC Gymnastics

9.000 8.850 9.3008.525 35.675
7T 2 6 2 4 

4 

Ava Miller324
Twisters

9.300 8.400 8.6758.675 35.050
3T 7 5 8 5 

5 

Alissa Zavala313
CYC Gymnastics

8.800 8.550 9.0007.875 34.225
9 5T 8 5 6 

6 

Emma Jacobi323
Twisters

9.000 7.200 8.6009.200 34.000
7T 10 3 9 7 

7 

Sophia Minutoli378
GymWorld

9.225 7.500 8.9008.325 33.950
5 8 7 6 8 

8 

Lysette Moreno-Rivas308
CYC Gymnastics

9.325 8.650 8.8006.450 33.225
2 3 9 7 9 

9 

Clara Fabiano341
GymWorld

8.500 7.300 6.9006.400 29.100
10 9 11 10 10 

10 

Luna Sanchez340
GymWorld

7.000 6.850 6.0006.425 26.275
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters * 111.600 27.900 27.700 28.250 27.750
22 1 1

320 Gwyneth Do 9.300 9.275 9.625
325 Sharona Schwab 9.300 9.125 9.400
324 Ava Miller 9.300
322 Isabelle Jacobi 9.300 9.225
329 Naomi Wagner 9.225
319 Lucia Diffenbaugh 9.450
321 Katie Dorogusker 9.075

2 Gymtowne * 110.075 28.025 26.825 27.200 28.025
11 2 2

371 Brianna Calibo 9.425 9.4758.925
355 Jayna Guevara 9.400 9.075
356 Nhoelle Rocero 9.200 8.875 9.300
343 Josephine Kearns 9.100
354 Annika Durham 8.850
345 Jaydn Gee 9.2509.200

3 CYC Gymnastics * 106.975 27.500 26.100 25.875 27.500
33T 3 3

308 Lysette Moreno-Rivas 9.325 8.650
311 Julia Ty 9.150
312 Isabelle Wofse 9.025 8.600 9.2009.350
305 Angeleen Martija 8.850 9.3008.525
304 Lucy Lamborn 8.000
313 Alissa Zavala 9.000

4 GymWorld * 103.825 27.500 24.450 24.825 27.050
43T 4 4

378 Sophia Minutoli 9.225 8.9008.325
330 Hailey Connery 9.150 8.000
377 Sabrina Wolfson 9.125
342 Jamie Klein 8.450 9.250
336 Brooke Wangenheim 8.000 8.9008.175
334 Sterling Fischer 8.325
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